REGENT VL71
CERTIFICATION & APPROVALS DIMENSIONS
IECEx Certificate IECEx BAS070025X
ATEX Certificate Baseefa07ATEX0119X
II 3 GD Ex nA nR II
Ambient temperature range:
-50°C to +60°C*
Ingress protection IP66 and IP67

25
0
50
0
50
5 holes Ø13mm
1
Tel: +44 (0)141 810 9644 • info@victor-lighting.com • www.victor-lighting.com
ZONE 2 TYPE Ex ‘n’ RESTRICTED BREATHING
To calculate photometric values for lighting design, please use the free Victor LiteGuide™ software package.
To request your copy, please contact your local Victor agent or download a copy from the website.
Design is subject to alteration without notice. Please refer to the website www.victor-lighting.com for the latest details.
All products are sold subject to our conditions of sale, available on request.
ORDERING REFERENCE
Std. Cat Ref. Wattage Lamp Type Lampholder T Class Ambient °C
REGN/150/MS 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 -50°C to +60°C
REGN/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 -50°C to +55°C
REGN/400/MS 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T3 -50°C to +50°C
REGN/500/TH 500W Tungsten Halogen E40 T3 -50°C to +55°C
110/120V Cat Ref.
REGN/150/MS/120** 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 -50°C to +55°C
REGN/250/MS/120** 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 -50°C to +55°C
REGN/400/MS/120*** 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T3 -50°C to +55°C
** c/w IEC control gear 110/120V supply
*** c/w Transformer box for 110/120V supply (IEC control gear fitted)
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION